
Address Telephone
Number Fax Number

Loureiro Contractor Pierre Laliberte
100 Northwest Dr.
Plainville, CT 860-747-6631 860-747-9330

E.T. & L Corp. Jim Murray
873 Great Rd.
Stow, MA 01775 978-897-4353 978-897-0779

New England Liner David Welch
35 Wooster Court
Bristol, CT 860-583-5463 860-582-6357

David G. Roach & Sons Darryl Roach
1276 Patrill Hollow Rd.
Warc, MA 01082 413-967-6733 413-967-5140

Empire Paving Inc. Chris Goddard
30 Bernhard Rd.
North Haven, CT 06473 203-752-0002 203-752-0242

Manafort Brothers, Inc. Rick Whitney
414 New Britain Ave.
Plainville, CT 06062 860-229-4853 860-747-4861

URS Corporation Bjorn Cuento
201 Willowbrook Blvd
Wayne, NJ 973-785-0700 973-785-1956

Terry Contracting &
Materials Inc.

Keith Londgren
611 Access Rd.
Stratord, CT 06615 203-375-8450 203-375-8410

Paganelli Const. Corp. John MacLean
51 Lawnarce Rd.
Windsor Locks, CT 860-623-0245 860-623-0660

chrisg@empirepaving.com

rwhitney@manafortbrothers.com

bjorn_cuento@urscorp.com

keith@TerryContracting.com

plaliberte@loureiro.com

Jmurray@ETLCorp.com

dawelch@aol.com

roadsitework@gmail.com

Firm Person

PROVIDE A CRRA REPRESENTATIVE WITH A BUSINESS CARD OR FILL-IN
THESE COLUMNS

jmaclean@paganelliconstruction.com

REQUEST FOR BIDS FOR HARTFORD LANDFILL CLOSURE - MSW/INTERIM ASH DISPOSAL AREA
FIRMS ATTENDING MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE

CRRA Hartford Landfill
180 Leibert Road

Hartford, Connecticut
DATE:  June 11, 2007 TIME:  10:00 a.m.

E-Mail
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Address Telephone
Number Fax Number

Earth Technology Inc. Steve Murdock
250 Sackett Point Rd.
North Haven, CT 203-230-2040 203-230-0302

R. Bates & Sons. Inc. Brad Bates PO Box 65
57 Lawrence St.
Clinton, MA 01510

978-365-6657 978-365-6847

REQUEST FOR BIDS FOR HARTFORD LANDFILL CLOSURE - MSW/INTERIM ASH DISPOSAL AREA
FIRMS ATTENDING MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE

CRRA Hartford Landfill
180 Leibert Road

Hartford, Connecticut
DATE:  June 11, 2007 TIME:  10:00 a.m.

E-Mail
Firm Person

PROVIDE A CRRA REPRESENTATIVE WITH A BUSINESS CARD OR FILL-IN
THESE COLUMNS

smurdock@EarthTechnology.com

RBB@RBatesConstruction.com

PAGE _2_ OF _2_

mailto:smurdock@EarthTechnology.com
mailto:RBB@RBatesConstruction.com

